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Mikołajkowy Miting Pływacki
Knurów, 10-12-2017

Konkurencja 5 Kobiet, 50m klasyczny Open
2017-12-10 - 10:55 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2011

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Open

1. JANECKA, Weronika 04 SMS nr 1 Pawłowice 36.62
2. PILECKA, Zuzanna 06 KS Piątka Chorzów 37.45
3. SONTAG, Zofia 06 Tkkf Szczygłowice 42.39
4. SZPOTON, Natalia 06 KS Piątka Chorzów 43.00
5. NAHIBOWICZ, Patrycja 06 Tkkf Szczygłowice 44.05
6. BADURA, Oliwia 07 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzień 44.27
7. GRECH, Natalia 07 Klub Pływacki H2O Jastrzębie-Zdrój 44.61
8. KUPCZAK, Dominika 06 Klub Pływacki H2O Jastrzębie-Zdrój 44.65
9. SZYNKOWSKA, Emilia 05 Tkkf Szczygłowice 44.75

10. JANUS, Patrycja 05 Klub Pływacki H2O Jastrzębie-Zdrój 45.27
11. KOCHAN, Estera 07 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 46.67
12. LEŚKIEWICZ, Julia 06 Klub Pływacki H2O Jastrzębie-Zdrój 47.82
13. WIECZOREK, Diana 07 UKS Jedynka Łazy 47.99
14. BEZAK, Dominika 06 KS Piątka Chorzów 48.34
15. GRZYMAŁA, Hanna 07 UKS Salmo Żory 50.46
16. GUZDEK, Anna 07 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 51.15
17. POWIECKA, Julia 07 Tkkf Szczygłowice 52.35
18. DZIUBA, Alicja 07 Tkkf Szczygłowice 52.87
19. KASPRZYK, Emilia 07 UMKS "Jedynka Zabrze" 53.65
20. DUSZA, Michalina 08 Szkoła Podstawowa nr 5 w Chorzowie 54.53
21. TRELA, Zofia 06 Tkkf Szczygłowice 54.54
22. KABAŁA, Hanna 07 Tkkf Szczygłowice 55.56
23. KRĘŻOŁEK, Kaja 07 Tkkf Szczygłowice 57.57
24. ROST, Maja 07 KS Piątka Chorzów 59.96
25. KUDZIA, Emilia 06 Tkkf Szczygłowice 1:04.38

10 lat

1. BADURA, Oliwia 07 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzień 44.27
2. GRECH, Natalia 07 Klub Pływacki H2O Jastrzębie-Zdrój 44.61
3. KOCHAN, Estera 07 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 46.67
4. WIECZOREK, Diana 07 UKS Jedynka Łazy 47.99
5. GRZYMAŁA, Hanna 07 UKS Salmo Żory 50.46
6. GUZDEK, Anna 07 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 51.15
7. POWIECKA, Julia 07 Tkkf Szczygłowice 52.35
8. DZIUBA, Alicja 07 Tkkf Szczygłowice 52.87
9. KASPRZYK, Emilia 07 UMKS "Jedynka Zabrze" 53.65

10. KABAŁA, Hanna 07 Tkkf Szczygłowice 55.56
11. KRĘŻOŁEK, Kaja 07 Tkkf Szczygłowice 57.57
12. ROST, Maja 07 KS Piątka Chorzów 59.96

11 lat

1. PILECKA, Zuzanna 06 KS Piątka Chorzów 37.45
2. SONTAG, Zofia 06 Tkkf Szczygłowice 42.39
3. SZPOTON, Natalia 06 KS Piątka Chorzów 43.00
4. NAHIBOWICZ, Patrycja 06 Tkkf Szczygłowice 44.05
5. KUPCZAK, Dominika 06 Klub Pływacki H2O Jastrzębie-Zdrój 44.65
6. LEŚKIEWICZ, Julia 06 Klub Pływacki H2O Jastrzębie-Zdrój 47.82
7. BEZAK, Dominika 06 KS Piątka Chorzów 48.34
8. TRELA, Zofia 06 Tkkf Szczygłowice 54.54
9. KUDZIA, Emilia 06 Tkkf Szczygłowice 1:04.38
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Mikołajkowy Miting Pływacki
Knurów, 10-12-2017

Konkurencja 5, Kobiet, 50m klasyczny

12 lat

1. SZYNKOWSKA, Emilia 05 Tkkf Szczygłowice 44.75
2. JANUS, Patrycja 05 Klub Pływacki H2O Jastrzębie-Zdrój 45.27

13 lat

1. JANECKA, Weronika 04 SMS nr 1 Pawłowice 36.62


